

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
 U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

SEPTEMBER 2010

SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
 DAILY OPERATIONS

RUN DATE: December 1, 2010

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									301,402
1	428.74	769,363	-5,502	0	0	524	3,000	2,472	303,874
2	428.46	766,799	-2,564	0	0	532	3,000	2,439	306,313
3	428.39	766,159	-640	0	0	528	3,000	2,422	308,735
4	428.30	765,336	-823	0	0	527	3,000	2,340	311,075
5	428.35	765,793	457	0	0	434	2,500	1,660	312,735
6	428.47	766,891	1,098	0	0	508	2,500	2,087	314,822
7	428.38	766,068	-823	0	0	506	2,500	1,851	316,673
8	428.68	768,813	2,745	4,422	0	437	0	3,459	320,132
9	429.04	772,112	3,299	4,037	0	401	0	3,461	323,593
10	429.02	771,929	-183	2,161	0	414	0	1,990	325,583
11	428.95	771,287	-642	0	0	412	2,400	1,885	327,468
12	428.90	770,829	-458	0	0	389	3,000	2,580	330,048
13	428.95	771,287	458	0	0	468	5,000	4,093	334,141
14	429.55	776,795	5,508	0	0	379	5,000	4,624	338,765
15	429.66	777,806	1,011	1,811	0	390	0	1,172	339,937
16	430.11	781,947	4,141	1,839	0	392	0	1,292	341,229
17	430.30	783,698	1,751	0	0	390	0	-341	340,888
18	430.25	783,237	-461	0	0	402	0	-429	340,459
19	430.53	785,819	2,582	3,639	0	356	0	2,894	343,353
20	430.81	788,404	2,585	3,255	0	401	0	2,657	346,010
21	431.10	791,084	2,680	2,910	0	360	0	2,558	348,568
22	430.39	784,527	-6,557	0	0	382	0	-363	348,205
23	429.79	779,001	-5,526	0	0	409	6,000	5,677	353,882
24	429.72	778,357	-644	0	0	431	4,000	3,473	357,355
25	429.65	777,714	-643	0	0	433	4,000	3,473	360,828
26	429.90	780,013	2,299	0	0	387	2,000	1,455	362,283
27	429.86	779,645	-368	0	0	437	3,000	2,594	364,877
28	430.11	781,947	2,302	0	0	426	3,000	2,435	367,312
29	430.40	784,620	2,673	0	0	395	4,000	3,450	370,762
30	430.83	788,588	3,968	4,463	0	383	0	3,558	374,320
TOTALS			13,723	28,537	0	12,833	60,900	72,918	

COMMENTS :
 VALUES IN ACRE-FEET